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STAGE ACTING
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2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
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2009
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Monaeldahshoury.com

Jessica/Alexa

Predictor

Stevie and The Real World
A Midsummer Night’s Dream
Charlotte’s Web

For The Love Of..
Surviving the S*** Show
White Rabbit, Red Rabbit
Hit the Wall

Whirligig

The Penelopiad

The Adding Machine

DNA

Hiraeth

Antigone

Little Shop of Horrors
Antony & Cleopatra

Blood Brothers

Rossum’s Universal Robots
Our Town

Macbeth Arabia Deconstructed
Macbeth Arabia
Androcles & The Lion

Into the Woods

Grease

SCREEN & COMMERCIAL ACTING

2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2012
2012
2011
2010

Cats Crave Kunafah
We Love Life
Telehealth

150" Anniversary
Strange Happenings
Thank You For Your Work
Hitting on Hijabi’s
Dating A Hijabi

lota

Hold

Ep. 3 Pastry Maker
Ep. 2 Jewelry Maker
Natural Election
Citizen Sane

108 Huntley Ridge Drive

Pelham, Alabama

35124, USA

Baby Cow
Jody, Chorus #1
Francesca
Puck

Charlotte
Andrea

Kurogo 2

Solo Performer
Madeline

Julie

Penelope

First Robot & Ms. Four
Cathy
Hakawati
Ismene

Mr. Bernstein
Sextus Pompey
Narrator

Sulla

Stage Manager
Head Witch
Witch 2

Zanni

Jack’s Mother
Marty

Nora

Lead

Lead

Student Lead
Wilson

Walking Fan

Lead Victim
Co-host

Scientist

Lead Abused Woman
Host

Host

News Reporter
Audition Montage

Red Mountain Theatre, Alabama

Williamston Theatre, Michigan (Ml)

Fairchild Theatre, Ml
Summer Circle Theatre, Ml
Fairchild Theatre, Ml
Arena Theatre, Ml

ATHE Conference Playreading
Summer Circle Theatre, Ml
Arena Theatre, Ml

Arena Theatre, Ml

Studio 60, Ml

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE
Touring UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE
Touring UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

Dome Theatre, UAE

University of Houston
Houston Arts Commission
Michigan Health Endowment
Beal Botanical Gardens, Ml
MSU

BAD

Parth, Dubai

Parth, Dubai

Student Film, Dubai

United Nations Women
EnewsMCM, Dubai
EnewsMCM, Dubai
Soapbox Productions, Dubai
Soapbox Productions, Dubai
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DIRECTING

2020
2020
2015
2015
2011

Mona.eldahshoury@gmail.com

+3463673361
Monaeldahshoury.com

Dear COVID
COVID Untitled
Second Chances
Baba Ghanoush
Arabian Nights

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR & ACTING COACH

2023
2022
2019
2018
2017
2017
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

Love is the Greater Labyrinth

For The Love Of (or, the Roller Derby Play)

The Adding Machine
Alice in Wonderland
Romeo & Juliet
Hiraeth

Antigone

Arabian Nights
Antony & Cleopatra
Glass Menagerie
Third Cultural Student

INTIMACY DIRECTOR

2025
2023
2023
2023

Romeo & Juliet

Much Ado About Nothing
Love is the Greater Labyrinth
Sentimental and Sensitive

BAD
BAD
AUS
AUS

108 Huntley Ridge Drive
Pelham, Alabama
35124, USA

Flag Island, Sharjah, UAE

MSU
MSU
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

UAB

MSU-assistance

MSU- assistance
Green Dot Productions
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